MILLER GOLF CLUB

SUGAR TREE 4-MAN SCRAMBLE 2020

1ST PLACE

BUENTELLO, RICH
LANDEROS, ARTURO
LACKEY, BOB

DAVIS, JIM

2ND PLACE

OBERMEIER, GREG
NICHOLS, SCOTT
ESPARZA, FREDDY
MCKINNEY,BILLY

3RD PLACE

MCMACKEN, SCOTT
BENTLEY, BRANT
ROWLAND, JOHN
GORDON, GARY

4TH PLACE

GONZALES, RUDY
GUTIERREZ, BOB
LOPEZ, VINNY
MAYS, RANDY

5TH PLACE

CLARK, MICHAEL
HNAT, TIM
BOULDEN, CHAD
DROSTE,RON

6TH PLACE

ALLEN, BRAD
THOMAS STEVE
MCDUFF, MIKE
BROOKS, BILL

SKINS

#14 EAGLE
BUENTELLO, RICH
LANDEROS, ARTURO
LACKEY, BOB

DAVIS, JIM

59

60

60

62

62

62

$660
$660
$660
$660

$330
$330
$330
$330

$330
$330
$330
$330

$275
$275
$275
$275

7TH PLACE

MENDOZA, ANDREW
HAWKINS, CHRIS
YOUNG, GARY
THOMAS BRUCE

8TH PLACE

FARMER, CRAIG
GAITHER, EDDIE
HAMPTON, JEFF
PAINTER, RON

9TH PLACE

FARMER, CLIFF
LAZARKY, OSCAR
CORBIN, PAUL
FARMER, JAMES

10TH PLACE

GOVEA, RICK
GONZALES, MANNY
FARMER, STEVE
BIRD, JASON

11TH PLACE

GOVEA, TED
REYES, MARIO
COX, C.C.
VANDELAC VAUGHN

63

63

63

64

64



